
WEDNESDAY - FRIDAY LUNCH 11AM-4PM
WEDNESDAY -  SUNDAY DINNER 4-9PM
S AT U R D AY  &  S U N D AY  B R U N C H  1 1 A M -3 P M

CRY BABY N/A GRONI . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
BF VIRGIN PALOMA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
HANK’ S ROOT BEER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
SAN PELLEGRINO SODA . . . . . . . . . . . 4
REED’ S GINGER BEER . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA . . . . . . . . . 3
FROZEN LEMONADE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
• spiked $13

PERONI 0% L AGER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

TOMATO SOUP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
grilled cheese dipper

CHICKEN TORTILL A SOUP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
crema, cilantro, avocado

CAESAR SAL AD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
romaine, parmesan, caesar dressing
foccacia crouton

WATERMELON FETA SALAD. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
mixed greens, candied almonds
poppy seed vinaigrette

GRAIN BOWL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
farro, brown rice, red lentil, chickpea, tomato, avocado,

zucchini, summer squash, snap pea, spinach, green 

goddess dressing, sunflower seeds

ADD PROTEIN
grilled chicken breast . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
crispy chicken breast. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
salmon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

shrimp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

steak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

FRENCH FRIES. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
rosemary salt, malt aioli

BLUE CRAB FRIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
old bay, cheese curds, cheese sauce, scallion 

CRAB HUSH PUPPIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
remoulade, lemon

HUMMUS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
feta greek salad, grilled pita

HEIRLOOM TOMATO BRUSCHETTA . . . . . . 8
mozzarella, basil, balsamic

PRETZEL BITES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
dogfish head 60min IPA, cheese sauce, everything 

spice

CHICKEN WINGS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
crudites, choice of sauce:

• buffalo, blue cheese

• hot honey, ranch

TACOS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
pickled cabbage, queso fresco, 
chipotle, pico de gallo, choice of:

• tempura shrimp

• crispy grouper

EAST PHILLY BURGER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
lettuce, tomato, american cheese, house sauce

CHEESEBURGER ROYALE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
bacon, fried onions, smoked cheddar, bbq sauce

VEGGIE BURGER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
chickpea, mushroom, beet, black bean patty, lettuce, tomato, pickle

american cheese, chipotle mayo

CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
b&b pickles, coleslaw, ranch

GROUPER SANDWICH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
coleslaw, spicy mayo, choice of:

• blackened

• crispy

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED ON A LISCIOS BRIOCHE ROLL 
WITH CHOICE OF FRENCH FRIES OR SIDE SALAD 

MAC & CHEESE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
radiatori pasta, ritz cracker crumble

CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
honey mustard

KEY LIME PIE $11 
Toasted Meringue

WARM SKILLET CHOCOL ATE 
CHIP $13
Vanilla Ice Cream, Hot Fudge, Caramel

BLUEBERRY CROSTATA $13
Sweet Corn Ice Cream

Save Room 
for Dessert!



OLD FASHIONED Apple Infused Bourbon, Bitters, Demerara . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
PALOMA Tequila, Citrus, Grapefruit Soda, Aperol Float . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
GIMLET Gin, Blackberry Cordial, Lime . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
SANGRIA  Pinot Grigio, Peach Liqueur, Mango . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12/40
MARGARITA Tequila, Lime, Prickly Pear, Served Frozen . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

FROZEN SPIKED PINK LEMONADE Choice of Vodka, Gin or Tequila . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

PINOT GRIGIO Fossi 
Italy, 2020. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10/40

VINHO VERDE Sol Real
Portugal, 2020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10/40

SAUVIGNON BL ANC Giesen
NZ, 2020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10/40

CHARDONNAY Collier Creek
CA, 2022 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11/45

RIESLING Lamoreaux Landing
NY, 2018 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11/45

PROSECCO  I Castelli  
Italy, NV. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10/40

ROSE  De Angelis 
Italy, 2022 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11/45

ROSE CAVA  Castellroig,  
Spain, NV. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12/50

MALBEC Ataliva
Argentina, 2020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10/40

CABERNET SAUVIGNON  Joliesse
CA, 2020 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10/40

RIOJA  Berceo 
Spain, 2020. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10/40

PINOT NOIR  Jeanne Marie
CA, 2019 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11/45

COTE DU RHONE  Jean-Luc Colombo 
France, 2018 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12/50

ALL AGASH WHITE 12oz can, ME . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

COORS LIGHT  12oz btl, CO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

DUCL AW SOUR ME AMERICAN  12oz can, MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

EVIL GENIUS STACY ’ S MOM IPA  12oz can, Philly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

HALE AND TRUE THE STANDARD 12oz can, Philly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

MAINE LUNCH IPA  16.9oz btl, ME . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

MILLER HIGH LIFE  12oz btl, ‘Merica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

MILLER LITE   12oz btl, ‘Merica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

OXBOW FARMHOUSE PALE ALE 12oz can, ME . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

PLOUGHMAN BIRDWATCHER PEACH CIDER  12oz can, PA . . . . . . . . 8

RODENBACH ALEX ANDER 20  12oz btl, Belgium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

SCALDIS TRIPLE  11.2oz btl, Belgium. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

SPELLBOUND PORTER  12oz can, NJ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

STELL A ARTOIS 11.2oz can, Belgium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

TWO ROBBERS BL ACK CHERRY &  12oz can, Philly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
LEMON SELTZER

VONTRAPP BOHEMIAN PILSNER  12oz can, VT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

CRY BABY N/A GRONI . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
BF VIRGIN PALOMA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
HANK’ S ROOT BEER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
SAN PELLEGRINO SODA . . . . . . . . . . . 4
SAN PELLEGRINO GINGER BEER . 3
FROZEN LEMONADE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
• spiked $13

PERONI 0% L AGER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

2SP DELCO L AGER  Aston PA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

NEW TRAIL L A Z Y RIVER PILSNER  Williamsport, PA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

TWO LOCALS WHO YOU WIT? Phildelphia, PA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

COLLECTIVE ARTS GUAVA GOSE Canada . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

NESHAMINY CREEK ULTRA CUSH HA Z Y IPA Croyton, PA . . . . . . . . 8

DOGFISH HEAD 60MIN IPA  Milton DE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

LOGYARD PROPER NOTCH DIPA  Kane, PA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

GUINESS STOUT  Ireland . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7



WEDNESDAY - FRIDAY LUNCH 11AM-4PM
WEDNESDAY -  SUNDAY DINNER 4-9PM
S AT U R D AY  &  S U N D AY  B R U N C H  1 1 A M -3 P M

CRY BABY N/A GRONI . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
BF VIRGIN PALOMA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
HANK’ S ROOT BEER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
SAN PELLEGRINO SODA . . . . . . . . . . . 4
REED’ S GINGER BEER . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
LEMONADE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA . . . . . . . . . 3

TOMATO SOUP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
grilled cheese dipper

CHICKEN TORTILL A SOUP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
crema, cilantro, avocado

CAESAR SAL AD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
romaine, parmesan, caesar dressing
foccacia crouton

STRAWBERRY FETA SALAD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
mixed greens, candied almonds
poppy seed vinaigrette

GRAIN BOWL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
farro, brown rice, red lentil, chickpea, tomato, avocado, 

asparagus, peas, spinach, green goddess dressing, 

sunflower seeds

ADD PROTEIN
grilled chicken breast . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
crispy chicken thigh . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
salmon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

shrimp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

steak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

FRENCH FRIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
rosemary salt, malt aioli

BLUE CRAB FRIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
old bay, cheese curds, cheese sauce, scallion 

CRAB HUSH PUPPIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
remoulade, lemon

HUMMUS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
feta greek salad, grilled pita

FRENCH ONION BRUSCHETTA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
brandy, gruyere, thyme 

CHICKEN WINGS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
crudites, choice of sauce:

• buffalo, blue cheese

• hot honey, ranch

PRETZEL BITES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
dogfish head 60min IPA, cheese sauce, everything spice

TACOS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
pickled cabbage, queso fresco, 
chipotle, pico de gallo, choice of:

• tempura shrimp

• crispy grouper

MAC & CHEESE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
radiatori pasta, ritz cracker crumble

CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
honey mustard

TIKI JUNGLE BIRD $13 
Bacardi, Campari, Lime, Pineapple

FROZEN SGROPPINO $13
Vodka, Prosecco, Lemon Sorbet

Cool Down with a 
F rozen Cocktail!

EAST PHILLY BURGER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
dry age house grind, lettuce, tomato, american cheese, house 

sauce

CHEESEBURGER ROYALE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
bacon, fried onions, smoked cheddar, bbq sauce

VEGGIE BURGER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
chickpea, mushroom, beet, black bean patty, lettuce, tomato, 

pickle

american cheese, chipotle mayo

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
chicken thigh, lettuce, b&b pickles, honey mustard

GROUPER SANDWICH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
choice of blackened or crispy, coleslaw, spicy mayo

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED ON A LISCIOS SESAME 
SEEDED ROLL 

WITH CHOICE OF FRENCH FRIES OR SIDE SALAD 


